Position

Chief Nursing Officer
Nursing Supervisor
Nursing Supervisor
Nursing Supervisor
Nurse Practitioner
Nursing Supervisor

Policy And Procedure
Coordinator

Policy And Procedure
Coordinator

Nursing Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District
Palm Drive Health Care District

Palm Drive Health Care District

Palm Drive Health Care District

Department

Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration
Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Nursing Administration

Total Wages

$172,289
$171,313
$146,160
$129,035
$113,142

$57,439

$37,013

$2,788

$2,394

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,292
$10,110
$11,299
$11,154
$27,231
$4,373
$293

$0

$0



