Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Nursing Officer		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$172,289	\$1,292
Nursing Supervisor		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$171,313	\$10,110
Nursing Supervisor		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$146,160	\$11,299
Nursing Supervisor		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$129,035	\$11,154
Nurse Practitioner		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$113,142	\$27,231
Nursing Supervisor		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$57,439	\$4,373
Policy And Procedure Coordinator		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$37,013	\$293
Policy And Procedure Coordinator		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$2,788	\$0
Nursing Supervisor		Palm Drive Health Care District	Nursing Administration	\$2,394	\$0